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GeNerAL iNFOrMAtiON 

Continuing Medical 
Education (CME)
ACCME Accreditation Statement: The 
American Society for Colposcopy and 
Cervical Pathology (ASCCP) is accredited 
by the Accreditation Council for 
Continuing Medical Education to provide 
medical education for physicians.
Credit Designation Statement:  
The ASCCP designates this live activity for 
a maximum of 22.75 AMA PRA Category 
1 Credits™. Physicians should claim only 
the credit commensurate with the extent 
of their participation in the activity. For 
CME accreditation, disclosures, and 
credit information, visit www.asccp.
org/2024neworleans. 
Instructions for Obtaining CME Credit: 
To complete this program successfully 
and receive CME credit, participants 
must read the program objectives and 
complete the online evaluation upon 
conclusion of the course. To claim credits, 
go to www.asccp.org/2024neworleans. 

FACuLty
Michael Gold, MD
Oklahoma Cancer Specialists and Research 
Institute
Gynecologic Oncology

Richard Guido, MD
University of Pittsburgh School of Medicine
Ob/Gyn and Reproductive Science

Stacey Holman, MD
Louisiana State University School of Medicine
Obstetrics and Gynecology

Lindsay Kuroki, MD, MSCI
Washington University Physicians
Gynecologic Oncology

Amber Naresh, MD
Tulane School of Medicine
Obstetrics and Gynecology

Cell Phones / Videotaping:  
Please make sure all cell phones 
are silenced during the course. 
No audio taping, videotaping, or 
cameras are permitted within the 
meeting sessions without prior 
written consent from the ASCCP.  
No exceptions. 
Internet Access: wIFI is not 
available in the meeting rooms. 
Lectures: All attendees can access PDF 
versions of the presentations by visiting 
www.asccp.org/2024neworleans. 
These files will be available until 
July 31, 2024. Printed copies of 
the lectures are not provided to 
attendees. 
Personal Belongings: ASCCP is not 
responsible for personal belongings. 
Please Note: The statements and 
opinions expressed within this 
program are those of the faculty 
and not necessarily those of ASCCP. 
ASCCP disclaims any responsibility 
and/or liability for such information.
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thurSdAy, MAy 2, 2024

AGeNdA

General Session Room: Celestine E

8:00 AM

8:15 AM 

8:45 AM

9:15 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

Richard Guido, MD

Richard Guido, MD

 
Lindsay Kuroki, MD

Amber Naresh, MD

Michael Gold, MD

Richard Guido, MD

Amber Naresh, MD

Richard Guido, MD

Michael Gold, MD

Lindsay Kuroki, MD

welcome / Introductions / Membership / CEP

The Normal Cervix: Cytology, Colposcopy & 
Histology

Epidemiology of HPV & Cervical Cancer

Performing Cervical Cytology Tests

Cervical Cancer Screening: New Approaches

The Evolution of Lower Genital Tract Terminology

Questions & Answers

Colposcopy: Equipment & Supplies

Colposcopy: The Procedure

HPV Vaccines

Colposcopy of the Abnormal Transformation Zone

7:00 AM - 8:00 AM      |   breAKFASt (Celestine D)

10:00 AM - 10:15 AM   |   breAK (Celestine D)

11:45 AM - 1:00 PM       |   LuNCh (Celestine D)

3:00 PM - 3:30 PM       |   breAK (Celestine D)

6:30 PM - 8:00 PM       |   NetwOrKiNG reCePtiON / POSterS /  
       ViSit exhibitS (Storyville Hall)

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM       |   breAKOut SeSSiONS

Breakout Session A
Celestine E 

Gallery of Images:  
The Normal Cervix, 
Squamous Metaplasia & 
Transformation Zone
Richard Guido, MD

Breakout Session B
Celestine G

Common LGT Pathology 
Diagnosis
Michael Gold, MD

Breakout Session C
Celestine F 

Hands-on “How to 
Focus” 
Lindsay Kuroki, MD 
Amber Naresh, MD
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FridAy, MAy 3, 2024
General Session Room: Celestine E

8:00 AM 
 

9:00 AM

 
 
9:45 AM

10:30 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:30 AM

 
1:30 PM

 
 
2:30 PM

Richard Guido, MD

 
 
Michael Gold, MD 
 

Stacey Holman, MD

 
Amber Naresh, MD 

Stacey Holman, MD 

Lindsay Kuroki, MD   

ASC-US / LSIL / CIN1: Cytology, Colposcopy & 
Histology with Case Studies and ASCCP 2019  
Risk-Based Management Consensus Guidelines

HSIL / CIN2, 3: Cytology, Colposcopy & Histology 
with Case Studies & ASCCP 2019 Risk-Based 
Management Consensus Guidelines

Questions & Answers

Assessment of Cervical Lesions:  
Determining where to Biopsy

Establishing U.S. Standards for Colposcopy 
Terminology & Practice

Adolescents & Young women: A Unique 
Population

warning Signs of Cervical Cancer: Colposcopy & 
Management of Microinvasive & Squamous Cell 
Carcinoma

Questions & Answers

7:00 AM - 8:00 AM      |   breAKFASt / ViSit exhibitS (Storyville Hall)

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM   |   breAK / ViSit exhibitS (Storyville Hall)

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM       |   LuNCh / ViSit exhibitS (Storyville Hall)

3:00 PM - 3:30 PM       |   breAK / ViSit exhibitS (Storyville Hall)

3:30 PM - 5:30 PM       |   breAKOut SeSSiONS

Breakout Session A
Celestine E 

Interactive Case 
Discussion and Slide 
Identification
Michael Gold, MD 
Amber Naresh, MD

Breakout Session B
Celestine G

Selecting where to 
Biopsy 
Richard Guido, MD 
Stacey Holman, MD

Breakout Session C
Celestine H 

Condyloma, LSIL, HSIL 
and Cancer
Lindsay Kuroki, MD
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SAturdAy, MAy 4, 2024
General Session Room: Celestine E

8:00 AM 
 

8:45 AM

 
 
9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

 
11:45 AM

Lindsay Kuroki, MD

 
 
Richard Guido, MD

 
Michael Gold, MD 

Stacey Holman, MD

Richard Guido, MD

Amber Naresh, MD

Glandular Lesions: Cytology, Colposcopy & 
Histology with Case Studies & ASCCP 2019 
Management Guidelines

Cervical Treatment: Indications, Ablative & 
Excisional Techniques & Outcomes

Cervical Cancer Risk & Prevention for 
Immunocompromised Populations

Colposcopy in Pregnancy

Risk-Based Management Consensus Guidelines

Management of Pre-Malignant & Malignant 
Diseases of the Vagina

Questions & Answers

7:00 AM - 8:00 AM      |   breAKFASt / ViSit exhibitS (Storyville Hall)

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM   |   breAK / ViSit exhibitS (Storyville Hall)

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM       |   LuNCh / ViSit exhibitS (Storyville Hall)

3:00 PM - 3:30 PM       |   breAK (Celestine D)

1:30 PM - 3:00 PM       |   wOrKShOPS

Breakout Session A
Celestine F 

Colposcopes, Cervical 
Biopsy, ECC and 
Instrumentation
Lindsay Kuroki, MD
Amber Naresh, MD

Breakout Session B
Celestine H

LEEP of the Cervix
Michael Gold, MD 
Richard Guido, MD

Workshop C
Celestine E 

Module #2: Problem 
Based Learning - Cases 
for Residents
Stacey Holman, MD

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

 
4:30 PM

 
5:00 PM

Amber Naresh, MD

Michael Gold, MD 

Richard Guido, MD

 
Richard Guido, MD

Benign Conditions of the Vulva and Condyloma

Management of Neoplastic Diseases  
of the Vulva: VIN & Vulvar Cancer

Case Studies Using the ASCCP Risk-Based 
Management Consensus Guidelines

Putting It All Together / Questions & Answers

AGeNdA (Continued)






