COMPREHENSIVE COLPOSCOPY

For Beginner & Intermediate Colposcopists

CO-LOCATED WITH 2024 ASCCP Scientific Meeting on Anogenital & HPV-Related Diseases

May 2-4, 2024 New Orleans, LA

Hyatt Regency New Orleans





Improving lives through the prevention and treatment of anogenital & HPV-related diseases

COURSE SYLLABUS



Improving lives through the prevention and treatment of anogenital & HPV-related diseases

Lifetime Achievement Award Winner



Warner K. Huh, MD

ASCCP President (2018-2019)

Thank you Dr. Huh for your contributions to ASCCP and the medical community!

FACULTY

Michael Gold, MD Oklahoma Cancer Specialists and Research Institute Gynecologic Oncology

Richard Guido, MD University of Pittsburgh School of Medicine Ob/Gyn and Reproductive Science

Stacey Holman, MD Louisiana State University School of Medicine Obstetrics and Gynecology Lindsay Kuroki, MD, MSCI Washington University Physicians Gynecologic Oncology

Amber Naresh, MD Tulane School of Medicine Obstetrics and Gynecology

GENERAL INFORMATION

Cell Phones / Videotaping:

Please make sure all cell phones are silenced during the course. No audio taping, videotaping, or cameras are permitted within the meeting sessions without prior written consent from the ASCCP. No exceptions.

Internet Access: WIFI is not available in the meeting rooms.

Lectures: All attendees can access PDF versions of the presentations by visiting <u>www.asccp.org/2024neworleans</u>. These files will be available until July 31, 2024. Printed copies of the lectures are not provided to attendees.

Personal Belongings: ASCCP is not responsible for personal belongings.

Please Note: The statements and opinions expressed within this program are those of the faculty and not necessarily those of ASCCP. ASCCP disclaims any responsibility and/or liability for such information.

Continuing Medical Education (CME)

ACCME Accreditation Statement: The American Society for Colposcopy and

Cervical Pathology (ASCCP) is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education to provide medical education for physicians.

Credit Designation Statement:

The ASCCP designates this live activity for a maximum of 22.75 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits[™]. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity. For CME accreditation, disclosures, and credit information, visit <u>www.asccp.</u> org/2024neworleans.

Instructions for Obtaining CME Credit:

To complete this program successfully and receive CME credit, participants must read the program objectives and complete the online evaluation upon conclusion of the course. To claim credits, go to www.asccp.org/2024neworleans.

THURSDAY, MAY 2, 2024

General Session Room: Celestine E

7:00 AN	1 – 8:00 AM 🛛	BREAKFAST (Celestine D))		
8:00 AM	Welcome / Introd	ductions / Membership / CEP	Richard Guido, MD		
8:15 AM	The Normal Cerv Histology	ix: Cytology, Colposcopy &	Richard Guido, MD		
8:45 AM	Epidemiology of	Lindsay Kuroki, MD			
9:15 AM	Performing Cervi	cal Cytology Tests	Amber Naresh, MD		
10:00 A	M - 10:15 AM	BREAK (Celestine D)			
10:15 AM	Cervical Cancer	Screening: New Approaches	Michael Gold, MD		
11:00 AM	The Evolution of I	ower Genital Tract Terminolo	ogy Richard Guido, MD		
11:30 AM	Questions & Answers				
11:45 AN	и – 1:00 РМ 🛛 📔	LUNCH (Celestine D)			
1:00 PM	Colposcopy: Equipment & Supplies		Amber Naresh, MD		
1:30 PM	Colposcopy: The Procedure		Richard Guido, MD		
2:00 PM	HPV Vaccines Mi		Michael Gold, MD		
2:30 PM	Colposcopy of the Abnormal Transformation Zone Lindsay Kuroki, MD				
3:00 PN	I - 3:30 PM 🛛 🗍	BREAK (Celestine D)			
3:30 PM	– 5:00 PM	BREAKOUT SESSIONS			
Breakout Session A Celestine E		Breakout Session B Celestine G	Breakout Session C Celestine F		
Gallery of Images: The Normal Cervix, Squamous Metaplasia & Transformation Zone <i>Richard Guido, MD</i>		Common LGT Pathology Diagnosis <i>Michael Gold, MD</i>	Hands-on "How to Focus" Lindsay Kuroki, MD Amber Naresh, MD		

6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

4

| NETWORKING RECEPTION / POSTERS / VISIT EXHIBITS (Storyville Hall)

FRIDAY, MAY 3, 2024

General Session Room: Celestine E

7:00 AM	- 8:00 AM	BREAKFAST / VISIT EXHIB	ITS (Storyville Hall)		
8:00 AM	Histology with C	CINI: Cytology, Colposcopy & case Studies and ASCCP 2019 agement Consensus Guidelin			
9:00 AM	with Case Studi	ytology, Colposcopy & Histolc es & ASCCP 2019 Risk-Based onsensus Guidelines	ogy Michael Gold, MD		
9:45 AM	Questions & Ans	swers			
10:00 AN	1 - 10:30 AM	BREAK / VISIT EXHIBITS (S	Storyville Hall)		
10:30 AM	Assessment of (Determining Wh	Cervical Lesions: here to Biopsy	Stacey Holman, MD		
11:00 AM	Establishing U.S. Terminology & F	Standards for Colposcopy Practice	Amber Naresh, MD		
11:30 AM	Adolescents & Y Population	'oung Women: A Unique	Stacey Holman, MD		
12:00 PM	– 1:30 PM 🛛 🛔	LUNCH / VISIT EXHIBITS (Storyville Hall)		
1:30 PM	1:30 PM Warning Signs of Cervical Cancer: Colposcopy & Lindsay Kuroki, MD Management of Microinvasive & Squamous Cell Carcinoma				
2:30 PM	Questions & Answers				
3:00 PM	- 3:30 PM	BREAK / VISIT EXHIBITS (S	Storyville Hall)		
3:30 PM	- 5:30 PM 🕴	BREAKOUT SESSIONS			
Breakout Celestine	Session A	Breakout Session B Celestine G	Breakout Session C Celestine H		
Interactive Case Discussion and Slide Identification <i>Michael Gold, MD</i> <i>Amber Naresh, MD</i>		Selecting where to Biopsy Richard Guido, MD Stacey Holman, MD	Condyloma, LSIL, HSIL and Cancer <i>Lindsay Kuroki, MD</i>		

AGENDA (CONTINUED)



SATURDAY, MAY 4, 2024

General Session Room: Celestine E

7:00 AM	- 8:00 AM	BREAKFAST / VISIT EXHIB	I TS (Storyville Hall)	
8:00 AM		ns: Cytology, Colposcopy & Case Studies & ASCCP 2019 Juidelines	Lindsay Kuroki, MD	
8:45 AM		nent: Indications, Ablative & niques & Outcomes	Richard Guido, MD	
9:30 AM		r Risk & Prevention for omised Populations	Michael Gold, MD	
10:00 AN	1 - 10:30 AM	BREAK / VISIT EXHIBITS (S	Storyville Hall)	
10:30 AM	Colposcopy in Pregnancy		Stacey Holman, MD	
11:00 AM	Risk-Based Mar	nagement Consensus Guidelii	nes Richard Guido, MD	
11:30 AM	Management o Diseases of the	f Pre-Malignant & Malignant Vagina	Amber Naresh, MD	
11:45 AM	Questions & Answers			
12:00 PM	– 1:30 PM 🛛 🛔	LUNCH / VISIT EXHIBITS (S	Storyville Hall)	
1:30 PM -	- 3:00 PM 🛛 🛔 \	NORKSHOPS		
	Session A	NORKSHOPS Breakout Session B Celestine H	Workshop C Celestine E	
Breakout Celestine	Session A F pes, Cervical C and htation <i>'uroki, MD</i>	Breakout Session B	•	
Breakout Celestine Colposco Biopsy, EC Instrumer Lindsay K Amber No	Session A F pes, Cervical C and atation <i>'uroki, MD</i> aresh, MD	Breakout Session B Celestine H LEEP of the Cervix Michael Gold, MD	Celestine E Module #2: Problem Based Learning - Cases for Residents	
Breakout Celestine Colposco Biopsy, EC Instrumer Lindsay K Amber No	Session A F pes, Cervical CC and atation <i>aroki, MD</i> aresh, MD	Breakout Session B Celestine H LEEP of the Cervix Michael Gold, MD Richard Guido, MD	Celestine E Module #2: Problem Based Learning - Cases for Residents Stacey Holman, MD	
Breakout Celestine Colposco Biopsy, EC Instrumer Lindsay K Amber Na 3:00 PM	Session A F pes, Cervical C and htation <i>furoki, MD</i> aresh, MD - 3:30 PM Benign Condition Management o	Breakout Session B Celestine H LEEP of the Cervix Michael Gold, MD Richard Guido, MD BREAK (Celestine D)	Celestine E Module #2: Problem Based Learning - Cases for Residents Stacey Holman, MD	
Breakout Celestine Colposco Biopsy, EC Instrumer Lindsay K Amber Na 3:00 PM	Session A F pes, Cervical C and tation <i>uroki, MD</i> - 3:30 PM Benign Condition Management of of the Vulva: VIN Case Studies Us	Breakout Session B Celestine H LEEP of the Cervix Michael Gold, MD Richard Guido, MD BREAK (Celestine D) ons of the Vulva and Condylou	Celestine E Module #2: Problem Based Learning - Cases for Residents Stacey Holman, MD	



6

For Beginner & Intermediate Colposcopists

Attend a Course In Person:

July 10 -13 San Diego, CA October 23-26 Atlanta, GA

Can't make it in person?

Access Comprehensive Colposcopy Online: On-demand didactic program offered quarterly. **Go to asccp.org/courses** to learn more and sign up. Share this information with your team!



SAVE THE DATE

Scientific Meeting on Anogenital & HPV-Related Diseases

and

Gh

April 24- 27, 2025 San Diego, CA